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Position

Art Teacher

Band/Music Teacher (.6)
Custodian

Custodian

Custodian (.5)

Grade 1 Teacher

Grade 1 Teacher

Grade 2 Teacher

Grade 3 Teacher

Grade 3 Teacher

Grade 4 Teacher

Grade 4 Teacher

Grade 5/6 ELA Teacher

Grade 5/6 Math Teacher

Grade 5/6 Science Teacher
Grade 5/6 Social Studies Teacher
Grade 7/8 ELA Teacher

Grade 7/8 Math Teacher

Grade 7/8 Social Studies Teacher
Grade 7/8 Science Teacher
Grade Kindergarten Teacher
Grade Kindergarten Teacher
Guidance

Human Resources Director/Admin Asst to Superintendent
Information Technology Director
Media Center Teacher

Music Teacher

Nurse Teacher

Physical Education Teacher
Physical Education Teacher
PreSchool Teacher

Principal

Reading Specialist

Reading Specialist

School Secretary/Admin Asst to Principal
Spanish/Technology Teacher
Special Education Teacher

17-18 Salary
$79,574
$46,830
$48,838
$41,142
$39,787
$79,574
$80,855
$78,050
$79,574
$80,855
$79,574
$79,574
$80,855
$79,574
$79,574
$79,574
$80,464
$70,139
$79,574
$53,950
$80,464
$79,574
$80,464
$58,560
$94,172
556,364
$50,285
$80,855
$78,050
$80,464
$49,619
$115,000
$80,855
$80,855
$52,301
$71,029
$78,050
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Special Education Teacher $78,050
Special Education Teacher 572,284
Superintendent $62,240

Teacher Assistants $17.77 per hour



