

28 Commons – P.O. Box 178 Little Compton, RI 02837-0178 Telephone: (401) 592- 0363 Fax: (401) 635 –9596 www.lcsd.k12.ri.us

Position	17-18 Salary
Art Teacher	\$79,574
Band/Music Teacher (.6)	\$46,830
Custodian	\$48,838
Custodian	\$41,142
Custodian (.5)	\$39,787
Grade 1 Teacher	\$79,574
Grade 1 Teacher	\$80,855
Grade 2 Teacher	\$78,050
Grade 3 Teacher	\$79,574
Grade 3 Teacher	\$80,855
Grade 4 Teacher	\$79,574
Grade 4 Teacher	\$79,574
Grade 5/6 ELA Teacher	\$80,855
Grade 5/6 Math Teacher	\$79,574
Grade 5/6 Science Teacher	\$79,574
Grade 5/6 Social Studies Teacher	\$79,574
Grade 7/8 ELA Teacher	\$80,464
Grade 7/8 Math Teacher	\$70,139
Grade 7/8 Social Studies Teacher	\$79,574
Grade 7/8 Science Teacher	\$53,950
Grade Kindergarten Teacher	\$80,464
Grade Kindergarten Teacher	\$79,574
Guidance	\$80,464
Human Resources Director/Admin Asst to Superintendent	\$58,560
Information Technology Director	\$94,172
Media Center Teacher	\$56,364
Music Teacher	\$50,285
Nurse Teacher	\$80,855
Physical Education Teacher	\$78,050
Physical Education Teacher	\$80,464
PreSchool Teacher	\$49,619
Principal	\$115,000
Reading Specialist	\$80,855
Reading Specialist	\$80,855
School Secretary/Admin Asst to Principal	\$52,301
Spanish/Technology Teacher	\$71,029
Special Education Teacher	\$78,050



28 Commons – P.O. Box 178 Little Compton, RI 02837-0178 Telephone: (401) 592- 0363 Fax: (401) 635 –9596 www.lcsd.k12.ri.us

Special Education Teacher\$78,050Special Education Teacher\$72,284Superintendent\$62,240Teacher Assistants\$17.77 per hour